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B C _ C R L B
Rectangular Conference Table – 
Blade Legs

This table is available in a range of sizes to accommodate diverse numbers of 
participants and meeting spaces.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
Worksurface pieces, blade legs with levelers, reinforcing bars, power module cut-outs 
(as specified), wire management kit and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Power Modules.

NOTES
For the number of worksurface pieces, supports and module cut-outs included, refer to 
the Meeting Table Configurations and Supports in the Application Guide.

When Worksurface Thickness (V) option is specified, only Edge Trim Style (F) option 
is available.

When Worksurface Thickness (M or X) option is specified, the Edge Trim Styles (6 
or 9) options are available.

The 1 9/16" (X) thickness is not available in all Foundation Laminate and Edge Trim 
colors. Refer to the finish page of the Application Guide for details.

Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification 
software for details.

Width
Depth

Worksurface Finish 

Foundation Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Edge Trim Style 

6  Straight Trim

9  Flintwood Flat Trim

F  Full Knife Trim

Edge Trim Finish 

Edge Trim Colors 
(for trim style 6 or F)

Leg Back Finish 

Foundation

Accent

Mica

Leg Front Finish 

Foundation

Accent

Mica

PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED

SAMPLE ORDER CODE CONTINUED

LW 6 ST 52 52

See Pricing on the following page.

Worksurface Thickness 

M  1 3/16"

X  1 9/16"

V  1 3/16" Knife Edge

Depth 

42, 48, 54, 60

Width 

108, 120, 132, 144, 156, 168

Corner Detail 

R  Radius

S  Straight (Shown)

Power Module Cut-Out 

NN  No Cut-Out (Shown)

LS  Linear Power Module – 
Standard 18"

LX  Linear Power Module – 
Extended 28"

PQ  Power Pill – Quad

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BCMCRLB 42 144 R PQ
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Xpress

B C _ C R L B
Rectangular Conference Table – 

Blade Legs (Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

   STRAIGHT (S)

   Foundation  Foundation Foundation 
 D W Laminate Flintwood Laminate Laminate Flintwood

 42 108 3330 6713 3590 3684 6994
 42 120 3419 6997 3700 3802 7388
 42 132 3519 7166 3820 3927 7706
 42 144 3625 7562 3947 4060 8100
 42 156 3714 8135 4057 4178 9229
 42 168 3804 8554 4167 4293 9645

 48 108 3457 7056 3727 3843 7466
 48 120 3553 7226 3844 3963 7765
 48 132 3648 7592 3960 4084 8221
 48 144 3760 7805 4093 4225 8420
 48 156 3858 8642 4211 4346 9555
 48 168 4000 9048 4374 4551 10018

 54 120 3648 7728 3949 4103 8421
 54 132 3773 8015 4095 4262 8685
 54 144 3912 8285 4255 4439 8994
 54 156 4037 9185 4400 4602 9967
 54 168 4160 9505 4545 4761 10343

 60 144 4011 n/a 4364 n/a n/a
 60 156 4166 n/a 4540 n/a n/a
 60 168 4321 n/a 4716 n/a n/a

   RADIUS (R)

   Foundation  Foundation Foundation 
   Laminate Flintwood Laminate Laminate Flintwood

 42 108 3330 7362 n/a 3684 7647
 42 120 3419 7694 n/a 3802 8085
 42 132 3519 7910 n/a 3927 8449
 42 144 3625 8347 n/a 4060 8891
 42 156 3714 8969 n/a 4178 10062
 42 168 3804 9433 n/a 4293 10525

 48 108 3457 7741 n/a 3843 8152
 48 120 3553 7955 n/a 3963 8498
 48 132 3648 8369 n/a 4084 8997
 48 144 3760 8628 n/a 4225 9243
 48 156 3858 9511 n/a 4346 10424
 48 168 4000 9963 n/a 4551 10932

 54 120 3648 8495 n/a 4103 9190
 54 132 3773 8829 n/a 4262 9497
 54 144 3912 9140 n/a 4439 9852
 54 156 4037 10088 n/a 4602 10872
 54 168 4160 10454 n/a 4761 11292

 60 144 4011 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 156 4166 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 168 4321 n/a n/a n/a n/a


